Chamfer edges .04"
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UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: FINISH:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
SURFACE FINISH:
TOLERANCES:
LINEAR:
ANGULAR:

NAME SIGNATURE
DRAWN
CHK'D
APPV'D
MFG

A e

DATE

1.20

0.40

0.97

1.50

DEBURR AND
BREAK SHARP
EDGES

MATERIAL:

Al 6061

WEIGHT:

3
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